					0	
2.0	EM-92010		1 2	1782 L	1 - 1 ) (/ LK	K:
	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		CC 3 /AIG1801	190 /\$	1 Y 67 /1 1D/	VC.
	INS. CASE OWNER			NOW AND ADDRESS OF	1 /1	1
		talvin	ASSIG	MENT		26/18
-	Surveyor:	POLYTY	DOI:	TECK	Date / Time :	74(-1
	550 5				Registered in Merimen	N 6/16
	Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE				
	Tre-usagar ecc	sam	9007x		GATUUL	74056
	Insured Vehicle No		20	Claim No.	: 11.0110	
	<del>                                      </del>	MARIC MAR	EFETIME PIL	Policy No.	9 HARAY	660
	Name of Insured	de fine ones across		Luisey (vo.	TIYOTA	- W
	Insured Tel No.	1	HP: 1	Make / Model	C. C	
	Excess Sec II :S\$	7	D.O.A: YO 6 18	Place of Accide	ent: PSWA 50	LUMPET TOWER >
	Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident:		^	
	If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age : TAN T&F	or ( chrool	OI GIA REPOR	RT: YES) NO : TP GIA	REPORT: (YE) / NO
	Driver Tel	No. :	(VAL YESYNO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Fin	nl? Yes/No
	The AL	16				
	5HA 166	· · · · ·				
					5000	
	INSRS: COL	E INSR		INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:
	11 11	1) (1	N 7	WSP: Tel:	11 1	Tel:
	Liability:	O. Liabil	uv HH	Liability:	b b	Liability:
	RMKS	RMK	IVE - VI	RMKS:		RMKS:
	KNIKS.	KNIK		KMK3.		Raina
	Date/Time					
	0 1 0	SKIN INDIA J	[-1	S. AYAY	STAGE	DATE / PIC
	2/2/18	Le David X	MA 15 18 5 HE ROLE	Cy Gentral C	Non-Reporting lit (1st):	
	/ / / / /	AMERICAN CON	,		Non-Reporting ltt (2nd):	
	204	TO 1110=1)	RELEIVED.		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	2001				Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup):
		UPLOAD	ED IN ME	MEN.	CALL OF: 30	713-718
					After call ltr to OI:	( 12-4-1 X
		( Mar 14 1) ()	THE THE PARTY OF T	T FANT	PALLER CHILD TO ST.	
		SHOWED O	HIT TIVE		Documentation Check L	
						ist: Handler Typist
		IT COULD	MOVE OF	F.	Documentation Check I.	ist: Handler Typist
	251 PM	IT COULD	MOVE OF		Documentation Check L. Notification ltr (if noti-pic	ist: Handler Typist
			MOVE OF	F.	Documentation Check L. Notification lit (if non-pic After call lit to OI:	ist: Handler Typist
12-7		IT COULD CALLED	MOVE OF	F.	Documentation Check L Notification lit (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act	ist: Handler Typist
12-7	251PM	CALLED SPOKEN	MOVE OF OI-NO KN	F.	Documentation Check L Notification for (of non-poor After call for to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher:	ist: Handler Typist
12-7		CALLED SPOKEN I	MOVE OF OI-NO AN	F. ISWOR, N. HE	Documentation Check I. Notification In (if non-pic After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	ist: Handler Typist
12-7		CALLED SPOKEN I CONFIRM HIM OF	MOVE OF OI-NO KN U/MR. TA THE VIDEO	F.  JUNOL.  N. HE  JOLD  HE	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rontal Invoice: Towing Invoice	ist: Handler Typist
	1-3PM	CALLED SPOKEN I CONFIRM HIM OF	MOVE OF OI-NO KN U/MR. TA THE VIDEO	F.  JUNOL.  N. HE  JOLD  HE	Documentation Check I. Notification In (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA:	ist: Handler Typist
	1-3PM	SPOKEN I CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERS	MOVE OF OI-NO AN U/MR. TA THE VIDEO AND AGRE	F.  N. HE  TO LD  THE  TO D	Documentation Check I. Notification In (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:	ist: Handler Typist
		SPOKEN OF UNDERLYS	MOVE OF OI-NO KN IED ACC. T THE VIDEO AND AGRE NCD ISJUE	F. JSWOL, N. HE TO LD IN HE ECOS &	Documentation Check I. Notification In (if non-pic After call lit to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Regain Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:	ist: Handler Typist kup)
	1-3PM	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUST	MOVE OF OI-NO AN THE VIDEO AND AGRE NCO ISJUE	F. JSWOL, N. HE TO LD IN HE ECOS &	Documentation Check I. Notification In (if non-pic After call lit to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Regain Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruc	ist: Handler Typist kup)
	1-3PM	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUST	MOVE OF OI-NO AN THE VIDEO AND AGRE NCO ISJUE	F. JSWOL, N. HE TO LD IN HE ECOS &	Documentation Check I. Notification In Of non-pic After call lit to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Reguir Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	ist: Handler Typist kup)
	- 3 PM	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERDS	MOVE OF  OI-NO KN  IED ACC. THE VIDEO  AND AGREE  NO ISJUE  THE WEED TO  TO OI. CO.	F. JSWOL, N. HE TO LD IN HE ECOS &	Documentation Check I. Notification In Of non-pic After call lit to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fe	ist: Handler Typist kup)
	1-3PM	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERDS	MOVE OF OI-NO AN THE VIDEO AND AGRE NCO ISJUE	F. JSWOL, N. HE TO LD IN HE ECOS &	Documentation Check I. Notification In Of non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos:	ist: Handler Typist kup)
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUS AWARE EXCESS	MOVE OF  OI-NO KN  U/MR. TA  THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NCD ISJUE  THE NEED TO  Sent By:	F. JSWOL, N. HE TO LD IN HE ECOS &	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others:	ist: Handler Typist kup)
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUS AWARE EXCESS	MOVE OF  OI-NO KN  U/MR. TA  THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NCD ISJUE  THE NEED TO  Sent By:  Confirm with:	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  JOLD  HE  COD &  NAME	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by:	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Lion:  HTM:
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUS AWARE EXCESSION Date/Time:	MOVE OF  OI-NO AN  U/MR. TA  IED ACC. THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NO ISJUE  HE HEED TO  TO OI. CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:	F.  JSWOL,  N. HE  TO LD  TO L	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fe Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by:	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Lion:  HTM:
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUS AWARE EXCESSION DATE/Time:	MOVE OF  OI - NO AN  U/ M. T. TA  IED ACC. T  THE VIDEO  AND AGNE  NO ISJUE  HE HEED TO  TO OI. CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with CECIL	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  TO LD  N. HE  TO LD  NAV	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Lion:  Lion
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUS AWARE EXCESS Date/Time: 18 - 7 - 18	MOVE OF  OI-NO AN  U/MR. TA  IED ACC. THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NO ISJUE  HE HEED TO  TO OI. CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  TO LD  N. HE  TO LD  NAV	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fe Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by:	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Lion:  Lion
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUS AWARE EXCESSION Date/Time: 18 - 7 - 18 TO SS 3, 45 6-47	MOVE OF  OI-NO AN  U/MA. TA  THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NCD ISJUE  HE HEED TO  TO OI-CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction; Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  TO LD  N. HE  TO LD  NY  NY	Documentation Check L Notification In Of non-por After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rontal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Ition:  Itio
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1	SPOKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF UNDERUS AWARE EXCESSION Date/Time: 18 - 7 - 18 TO SS 3, 45 6-47	MOVE OF  OI-NO AN  U/MA. TA  THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NCD ISJUE  HE HEED TO  TO OI-CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction; Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  TO LD  N. HE  TO LD  NY  NY	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Ition:  Itio
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: 18 - 1 / 8 S 3, 45 6. 47 S 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6	MOVE OF  OI - NO AN  U/ M. A. TA  THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NCD [SIVE  HE HEED TO  TO OI - 60.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with CECIL  Assessed BOLA S/N No.: I	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  TO LD  N. HE  TO LD  NY  NY	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Ition:  Itio
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): 12.5	Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S POKEN N  CONFI FM  HIM OF  UNDERUS  AWARE  EXCESS  Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S 3, 45 6 - 47  S 250 8 01 2  SS 100 (5 50 x  SS 100 (5 50 x)	MOVE OF  OI - NO AN  U/ M.R. TA  THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NCD ISJUE  HE HEED TO  TO OI. CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: I	F.  ISWOL.  N. HE  TO LD  THE  TO LD  TALIO	Documentation Check L Notification In Of non-por After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Clar Rontal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Ition:  Itio
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 3\3.1 Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): 12.5 LOR only LOU only	Date/Time: 18 - 1 18  S POKEN OF CONFI RA HIM OF UNDERUS  DATE/Time: 18 - 1 18  SS DATE/Time: 18 - 1 18  SS 3, 45 6 4 7  SS 3, 45 6 4 7  SS 100 (5 5 0 x x s)  LOR+LOU	MOVE OF  OI - NO AN  U/ M. A. TA  THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NCD [SIVE  HE HEED TO  TO OI - 60.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with CECIL  Assessed BOLA S/N No.: I	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  JOLD  N. HE  LOS  NAV	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Ition:  Itio
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): 12.5	Date/Time: 18 - 1 18  S POKEN OF CONFI FM HIM OF UNDERUS  AWARE EXCESS  Date/Time: 18 - 1 18  S S O (Agreed)  SS 3, 45 6 - 47  SS 100 (5 50 x  SS 100 (5 50 x	MOVE OF  OI - NO AN  U/ M. T. TA  IED ACC. T  THE VIDEO  AND AGNE  NCO [SJUE  HE NEED TO  TO OI. 60.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: I  days)  I days)  J days)  2. J days)	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  JOLD  N. HE  LOS  NAV	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Ition:  Itio
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 3\3.1 Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): 12.5 LOR only LOU only	Date/Time: 18 - 1 18  S POKEN OF CONFI RA HIM OF UNDERUS  DATE/Time: 18 - 1 18  SS DATE/Time: 18 - 1 18  SS 3, 45 6 4 7  SS 3, 45 6 4 7  SS 100 (5 5 0 x x s)  LOR+LOU	MOVE OF  OI - NO AN  U/ M. T. TA  IED ACC. T  THE VIDEO  AND AGNE  NCO [SJUE  HE NEED TO  TO OI. 60.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: I  days)  I days)  J days)  2. J days)	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  JOLD  N. HE  LOS  NAV	Documentation Check I. Notification Itr (if non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Line Strain
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320, 59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU): Luss of Income (LOI): 121 LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search 7.49	Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S POKEN OF CONFIRM HIM OF CONDERST  AWARE  EXCESS  Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  SS SO (Agreed)  SS 3, 45 6 - 47  SS 250 8 01 2  SS 100 (S 50 x  SS 100 (S 50 x  SS 7 - 49	MOVE OF  OI - NO AN  U/ M. T. TA  IED ACC. T  THE VIDEO  AND AGNE  NCO [SJUE  HE NEED TO  TO OI. 60.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: I  days)  I days)  J days)  2. J days)	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  JOLD  N. HE  TOLD  N. HE	Documentation Check L Notification Itr (of non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Line Strain
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU): Luss of Income (LOI): 121 LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search 7.49 Medical:	Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S POKEN N  CONFI FM  HIM OF  UNDERUS  AWARE  EXCESS  Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  SS 3, 45 6 - 47  SS 3, 45 6 - 47  SS 100 (5 50 x  SS 100 (5 50 x  SS 7 - 49  SS 7 - 49  SS 7 - 49  SS 7 - 49	MOVE OF  OI - NO KN  U/ M. TA  IED ACC. THE VIDEO  AND AGNE  NCD ISJUE  HE NEED TO  TO OI. CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction; Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  J days) LOR + LO Tick only  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	F.  ISWOL.  N. HE  TO LD  AND  NIL  Onnel  (1)	Documentation Check L Notification Itr (of non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Line Strain
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU): Luss of Income (LOI): 121 LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search 7.49 Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: 18 - 1 18 Spoken of Confirme:  Date/Time: 18 - 1 18 Spoken of Confirme: 18 - 1 18 Spo	MOVE OF  OI - NO AN  U/ M. T. TA  THE VIDEO  AND AGRE  NCD [SJVE  HE HEED TO  TO OI - CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction; Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  J. days) LOR + LO.  [Tick ently  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	F.  JOUCH.  N. HE  JOLD  N. HE  TOLD  N. HE	Documentation Check L Notification Itr (of non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia U OCO Report Format:	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Line Strain
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): 121 LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search 7.49 Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S POKEN N  CONFI FM  HIM OF  UNDERUS  AWARE  EXCESS  Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  SS 3, 45 6 - 47  SS 3, 45 6 - 47  SS 100 (5 50 x  SS 100 (5 50 x  SS 7 - 49  SS 7 - 49  SS 7 - 49  SS 7 - 49	MOVE OF  OI - NO KN  U/ M. TA  IED ACC. THE VIDEO  AND AGNE  NCD ISJUE  HE NEED TO  TO OI. CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction; Confirm with CECIL  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  J days) LOR + LO Tick only  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	F.  ISWOL.  N. HE  TO LD  AND  NIL  Onnel  (1)	Documentation Check L Notification Itr (of non-pic After call litr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Cal If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia U OCO Report Format:	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Line Strain
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FENALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU): 122 Loss of Income (LOI): 122 LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search 7.49 Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: 4,765.58 FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S POKEN N  CONFI FM  HIM OF  UNDERUS  AWARE  EXCESS  Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S S J (Agreed)  SS J (Agreed)	MOVE OF OI - NO AN  OI - NO AN  THE VIDEO AND AGRE NCD [SIVE HE HEED TO TO OI - CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with: Confirm with CECIL Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: I  J days) LOR + LO Tick only  (e.g. Tow/ Independence) Confirm with:	F.  ISWOL.  N. HE  TO LD  AND  NIL  Onnel  (1)	Documentation Check L Notification In (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Line Strain
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 1.00 Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Use (LOU): 1.00 GIA/LTA Search 7.49 Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: 4, 765.58 FINAL PAYMENT Payce 1;	Date/Time: 18 7 48 SS 3, 45 6. 47 SS 100 IS 30 X SS 100 IS 30 X SS 7 49 SS 7 49 SS 7 49 SS 7 49 SS 7 58 SS 7 5	MOVE OF OI - NO AN  U/ M. T. TA  LED ACC. T  THE VIDEO AND AGRE NCD ISJUE HE HEED TO TO OI. CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction; Confirm with CECIL Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  J. days) LOR + LO Tick only  (e.g. Tow/ Independence)  Global Sum SS: 3, 81  Confirm with: Name 1:	F.  ISWOL.  N. HE  TO LD  AND  NIL  Onnel  (1)	Documentation Check L Notification In (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Line Strain
	PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FENALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 100 Repair Cost: 4, 320.59 Loss of Rental (LOR): 313.1 Loss of Use (LOU): 122 Loss of Income (LOI): 122 LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search 7.49 Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: 4,765.58 FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S POKEN N  CONFI FM  HIM OF  UNDERUS  AWARE  EXCESS  Date/Time: 18 - 1 - 18  S S J (Agreed)  SS J (Agreed)	MOVE OF OI - NO AN  OI - NO AN  THE VIDEO AND AGRE NCD [SIVE HE HEED TO TO OI - CO.  Sent By:  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with: Confirm with CECIL Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: I  J days) LOR + LO Tick only  (e.g. Tow/ Independence) Confirm with:	F.  ISWOL.  N. HE  TO LD  AND  NIL  Onnel  (1)	Documentation Check L Notification In (if non-pic After call lit to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	ist: Handler Typist kup)  Line Strain

(S8/11/13)	
Surveyor: Kolvin	
From: Date:	Veh No: SHA 266/D Yr Regn: 30 May 2017 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T&t / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
ODITP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Chromaton in the control of the cont
To Inspet Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota Porus c.c 1718.  Colour Blue A/C: Insuffed / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading /23 / Rz T/Radio: Inserted / Std / NI / NA
of	Eng/No:
Insured:	C/No: JTOKB3F4603577363
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fafr / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inor or / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	
Make of Veh;	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The yeah had commenced its N/S 0/S	R:R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/3 repair at the time of inspection.	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 1 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 76/6/18 D.O.I. 27/6/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (Ph E (Loyong)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / C	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Data: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	14
1.8.1. \$4,037.9	A74
1.B.1. \$4,034.9	13
	F(\$ 1,005,95/20 ?)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
ALTER EMPORE EMPORABLE VANDE	Fee:   : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
4.5	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Jur 4	lob Ref	140	5180172		Comfort	DelGro Engineering Pte Lts
ate		: 28	3.06.2018		59 Loya Fax 654	ng Drive Singapore 50896
INA	LIZATI	ION FORM			1.890.300	1900
0	Ģ		LKK		Fax:	
ttn	1		KALVIN			
/ehic	de Reg	No. : SHA26	61D	Date	of Accident:	26.06.2018
he:	survey	and estimates of the	repairs of the above-ment	tioned vehicle a	re as follows:-	
	Ther	epair job shall bill to		AIG	***	SGM9007X
į	Thef	inalized amount sha	ill be:			
	(a)	Spare Parts after I	List discount			\$3,617.92
	(b)	Labour Charges				\$420.00
		Total for Part-By	-Part Repair Cost			\$4,037.93
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair	(if applicable) n repair cost after Less:	20%		\$0.00
		Final Lumpsum		2.070		\$0.00
3 524	We s	nated normal period shall treat the abov rking days ik you for your assis	re amount as Correct an	d Confirmed if	e confirm the es	
0 524	We s 7 wo Than	hall treat the abov	re amount as Correct an	d Confirmed if W	there is no rep	timates and
0 524	We s 7 wo Than	shall treat the above rking days ask you for your assistature :	tance.	d Confirmed if W fin	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount	
	We s 7 wo Than	shall treat the above rking days ask you for your assistature :	tance.	d Confirmed if W fin	there is no repector of the establishment of the es	timates and
	We s 7 wo Than Signa Nam	shall treat the above rking days  ak you for your assistature :  FAUZY BIN	tance.	d Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the estalized amount gnature :	timates and
i.	We so 7 wo Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above rking days  sk you for your assis sture:  e : FAUZY BIN : 62148319	tance.	d Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the estalized amount gnature :	timates and
	We so 7 wo Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above trking days  ak you for your assis trure:  E : FAUZY BIN  : 65468156	tance.	d Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the estalized amount gnature :	timates and
or	We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Official	shall treat the above rking days  ak you for your assis ature:  e : FAUZY BIN : 65468156	tance.  MOKHTAR	d Confirmed if W fin Sig	e confirm the estalized amount gnature :	Kalui 28/6/18
or	We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the above rking days sik you for your assis sture: e : FAUZY BIN : 65468156	tance.  MOKHTAR	d Confirmed if Windship Signature Decument Attached Yes or No	e confirm the estalized amount gnature :	Kalui 28/6/18
5. For	We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Official	shall treat the above rking days  ak you for your assis ature:  e : FAUZY BIN : 65468156  I Use Only  Item  Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees	tance,  MOKHTAR  Amount	Document Attached YES	e confirm the estalized amount gnature :	Kalui 28/6/18
For 1. For 1. S. L.	We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Official	shall treat the aboverking days  ak you for your assis  ature:  e: FAUZY BIN  : 62148319  : 65468156  I Use Only  Item  Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees  arch Fee	tance.  MOKHTAR	Document Attached YES	e confirm the estalized amount gnature :	Kalui 28/6/18
1. F 2. L 3. S 4. L	We s 7 wo Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Officia Rental F oss of Survey I TA Sea	shall treat the above rking days  ak you for your assis ature:  e : FAUZY BIN : 65468156  I Use Only  Item  Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees	tance,  MOKHTAR  Amount	Document Attached YES	e confirm the estalized amount gnature :	Kalui 28/6/18

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 28.06.2018 Time: 14:33:20

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPA\_NY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305180172

REGN NO MILEAGE : SHA2661D : 0000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN

: 30.05.2017

DATE/TIME IN

: 26.06.2018 13:15

ACCIDENT DATE

: 26.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-4991-G PRIG4 LAMP ASSY FOG RH 1 920.00 25.00 690.00

0002 04-01-0302-2292-G PRIG4 COVER FRONT BUMPER 1 490.50 25.00 367.87

0003 04-01-0302-2915-G PRIG4 UNIT ASSY HEADLAMP 1 3,413.40 25.00 2,560.05

SUB-TOTAL : 3,617.92

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 L

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

200.00

0002 L

WIRING CHARGE

20.00

SUB-TOTAL: 420.00

TOTAL : 4,037.92

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

MAKE

SHA2661D RIGHT AIGILKK FRUNT

26/6/2018 16:23

ODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS	/ /	ONI		
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	A	TNUON
	LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH - hrozel			\$	920.00
	FRONT BUMPER COVER - A Cut			\$	490.50
	FRONT BUMPER COVER P	***		\$	691.50
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ABSORBER	,		\$	115.70
	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE X			\$	78.80
	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE			\$	148.6
	UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)			\$	3,413.40
	SUB TOTAL			\$	5,858.5
	LESS 25%			\$	1,464.6
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	4,393.8
		0.00			
		* 5			
		- 5			
	(F)				
	LABOUR CHARGE				200
	Panel Beating	-		\$	350.0
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 2	250.0
	Wiring Charge			\$	20 50.0
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	650.0
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	5,043.8
	Kahin 1CKK 1 27/6/18 1100 hs 2 Popo	K Auto Con	sultants hence noti	fÿ	_
	1/ // //	e Repairer o	the following:	ř	
	1/1 27/6/18 1/00 65	The state of the s	elatter spray pointing and partial during result	niery.	
		arts pri es are	ubject to confirmation		
	2 /10	hird programme	is on a lithout Prej	idice" basi	5
	PIP PLU PLL	epplementary:	union(s) allowed um(s) mud be resuma	yed and	
	111	subject to lina	eppres - Iram Insuran	се Сотра	oy
	I Pull of A	knowledged by	Repairer		
	Rotal Fam pm	natures-			
	Der	I#I	-		

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1801	1782/K1jb3
CHA	HENTON WAY #08 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	3-16	Date: 28-06-2018	
1.	11111111111	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
I.	Insured Veh.	SGM 9007X	Veh. Inspected	SHA 2661D
_	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	28/06/2018
2.	The contraction	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	
5.		Ge	eneral Information	A GO TO BE LOW
	Accident Date	26/06/2018	Inspection Date	27/06/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	INEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		Man Rudden	Remarks	

# OMFOR DELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

#### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

### Sign Loyang Drive Singapore 508999
### Sign Ming Drive Singapore 575777
### Pangtan Road Singapore 509286

Date/Timesgou2640549264915:55
Page: 1

JC NO.: 305180172 Sales Order: 3834902 JOB CARD Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 REGN NO SHA2661D MILEAGE TOMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD FUEL MS 7010045 TOYOTA .....1/2.....F TOMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE PRIUS HYBRID(G4)26.06.2018 13:15 RESS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 TARGET DATE YFI OF MANU: 05.2017 (R) (P) CHASSIS GODEB3FU603557363 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: COUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 26.06.2018

NATURE: 3P 26.06.18/C

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED &	PASSED OUT BY:		<del></del> 2:		
	SERVICE ADVISOR	3		-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
wledgem	ent Slip		Exit Pass		
: e No.::	SHA2661D	FZ AIG LKK	Vehicle No.:	SHA2661D	
of Service	e Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advis	or	Date
returned	to Service Reception upon	collection	To be kept by Security	Guard	

CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE
VEHICLE NO: SHA 266D SHA 266D RIGHT
MAKE: AIG / LKK FRUNT

26/6/2018 16:23

: TOYOTA PRIUS	11	ONI		1 - 101 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -
PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH /				920.00
FRONT BUMPER COVER /			1000	490.50
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT			\$	691.50
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ABSORBER			\$	115.70
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE			\$	78.80
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE .7			\$	148.60
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)			\$	3,413.40
SUB TOTAL			\$	5,858.50
LESS 25%			\$	1,464.63
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	4,393.88
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge			\$ \$ \$	200 360.00 200 250.00 20 50.00
TOTAL LABOUR		3	\$	650.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	5,043.88
27/6/18 1/00 6 To resurvery to a To display do Parts prices  Third purty  a to display do  Third purty  a to display do	marked participation of the survey of the su	from pand area Comb		
	PARTS DESCRIPTION  LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH  FRONT BUMPER COVER  FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ?  FRONT BUMPER SPONGE ?  FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE ?  UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)  SUB TOTAL  LESS 25%  DISCOUNTED TOTAL  LESS 25%  DISCOUNTED TOTAL  LEST 25%  LABOUR CHARGE  Panel Beating  Spray Painting Charge  Wiring Charge  TOTAL LABOUR  ESTIMATE TOTAL  LEX AUIO Cor  the Repaired  To display 64  Pats years  To display 64  Pats years  Third years	PARTS DESCRIPTION  LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH / FRONT BUMPER COVER / FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ? FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ABSORBER? FRONT BUMPER SPONGE ? FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE ? UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)  SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL  LESS 25% DISCOUNT	PARTS DESCRIPTION  LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH  FRONT BUMPER COVER  FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ?  FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ABSORBER?  FRONT BUMPER SPONGE ?  FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE ?  UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)  SUB TOTAL  LESS 25%  DISCOUNTED TOTAL  LESS 25%  DISCOUNTED TOTAL  LABOUR  ESTIMATE TOTAL  LESS IMATE TOTA	PARTS DESCRIPTION  LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH FRONT BUMPER COVER FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMNENT ABSORBER? FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 2 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE? UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)  SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL  LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL  S  LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge  TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL  S  LXK Auto Consultants have a county The Repair bereads a service of the following of the coloniery The Repair bereads a service of the following of the coloniery The Repair bereads a service of the following of the coloniery The Repair bereads a service of the following of the coloniery The September of the following of the september of the september of the september of the september of the following of the september of the following of the september of the september of the september of the september of the following of the september of the sept

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

	٦.		
	٠,		
		١.	
		)	

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our	Ref
Out	1.00

**CHARTIS Buliding** 

78 Shenton Way

Singapore 079120

T 0618 / SHA2661D /CL(st)

Your Ref. Date

#07-16

Dear Sir

9-Jul-18

Attn: Motor Claims Department

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 206 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept

59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor

Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facslmille +65 6280 9755

Singapore 508969

Workshops

Braddell

Loyang

Sin Ming

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA2661D YOUR INSURED SGM9007X AND OTHER ON 26.06.18

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Aandan Road

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor SHA2661D which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle accide The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Senako 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungel Kadut

Sungel Kadut War

Yishun 501 Yahun Industrial Park A

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SGM9007X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

#### TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1	Cost of Repair	\$ 4,320.59
2	3 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 125.40 per day	\$ 376.20
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$ -
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$ 7.49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$ 
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$
	Sub Total :	\$ 4,704.28

HIRER'S CLAIM

3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days 240.00

Total Claims: \$ 4.944.28

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: pcs

b) LTA search slip/s of : SGM9007X

c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHA2661D

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

( X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

( ) Certificate of Insurance

( ) Witness statement/s

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	RATED (TIM
,			(KM)	FROM	οT
30,00	Armen	127181	246	0593	15.45
20/6/2018	BAT HEK HOS	124097	316	1580	040
2107	Armen	1, 5 2 1,	602	0725	_
21/6/401522	SONG KELL SONE	124572	2 <b>9</b> 6	/Ago	
22/6/18	Acident	No.	grand ]	13100	
25/6/18	Keper	ONG KAR HOE	V	1	(330
dire/3/50	onto now How	125096	428	1435	05.30
2002	Acres	7 2 - 5 7 -	28	5	1353
36/6/18	Accident 714	<b>○</b>	2	1315	
28/6/18	Reporte 1-1	PONJ-KOK HOSE	au	1	1500

MILEAGE	HOURS OP	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
(KM)	FROM	TO
747	0645	1655
256	1800	0.300
332	5630	1645
2(1	1820	0270
£.	1500	*
2/14°	A 180	2200
175	0410	5.0
78/	1800	0701)
16	5520	ctor
69	920	148
297	1800	2420

#### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 13 July 2018 12:09 PM
To: 'maricpartnersinsurance@gmail.com'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 9007X AND SHA 2661D ON 26/06/2018

OUR REF: LKK: CC3/AIG18011782/K1jb3

#### MARIC MARKETING PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 9007X AND SHA 2661D ON 26/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario seen in video evidence, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORI	SATION
-------------------	--------

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

TOYOTA PRIUS SHA2661D , SGM9007X

ON 26-Jun-18 09:55

ALONG

, д - ж - а

ASIA SQUARE TOWER 2 DROP OFF POINT

I / We

ONG KOK HOE

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1750699D

and/or

AZMAN BIN MOHAMED

(Relief) NRIC No.:

S8027227H

Taxi Number

SHA2661D

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

26-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

ONG KOK HOE

Hirer NRIC

S1750699D

Signature :

Address

138C YUAN CHING ROAD #02-139

613138

Contact No.

92301625

Name of Relief

AZMAN BIN MOHAMED

Relief NRIC

58027227H

Signature:

Man

Address

561B JURONG WEST ST 42 #16-1155

642561

Contact No.

87424185

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\$3.810.00}{\$\$3.810.00}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\$\$SHA 2661D}{\$\$ASIA SQUARE TOWER 2}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\$\$GM 9007X}{\$\$CM 9007X}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{27/06/2018}{\$\$CM 9007X}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SHA 2661D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to .

SHA 2661D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 18 (day) of 07 (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDE GRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL BOAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010004

#### TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brackell Pool Singapore \$79701 Marriera - 85 6383 6280 Faccinda - 65 6280 9755

Workshaps

58 Loyang Orive Bingspoin \$08989 B4 560000 t 363 Sin Ming Drive Singspoin \$75717 7 Sungsi Ka 45 Pantan Fluad Singspoin \$08289 501 Valuar b 320 Uh Rusd 3 Singspoin \$08889

84 Sendio Loop Singapore 158186 7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 726791 601 Yeber Industrie Pain. 4 Singapore 706732

COMPANY RKG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

20.00

420.00

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	SHA2661D	INV. NO/DATK 91381169 30.06.2018
#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120	TOYOTA	JOB NO. 305180172

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094 PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REG 30.05.2017 DATE/TIME IN 26.06.2018 13:15

Description : 3P 26.06.18 CHASSIS CODE JTDE83FU603557363

S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	allisc	Net
PART	REQUISITION					
0001	04-01-0302-4991	PRIG4 LAMP ASSY VOG RH	1.	920.00	25.00	690.00
0002	04-01-0302-2292	PRIG4 COVER FRONT BUMPER	1	490.50	25,00	367.87
0003	04-01-0302-2915	PRIG4 UNIT ASSY HEADLAMP	7	3,413.41	25.00	2,560.06
			SUB-TOTAL	31	3,6	17.93
JOB N	TATURE					
0001	D.	PANET, HEATING	20	0.00	200.0	0

WHILET TAKING ALL REASONABLE PRECAUTIONS AGAINST FIRE THEFT OR ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE. THE CONHARY ADDERES IN PERPONSIBILITY FOR CARS OF CITED PROPERTIES DELONGING TO CUSTOMERS AND VEHICLES ARE DIRECT AND TO THE ACTION AS

WIRING CHARGE

SUB-TOTAL

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

COSTOMERS SHALL INSPECT THEIR VEHICLES IMMEDIATELY UPON DELASTIFF AND BHALL WITHIN 7 DAYS FROM SUCH DELWERY GIVE NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE COMPANY OF ANY COMPLAINTS OTHERWISE. THE VEHICLES WILL BE DECARD TO HAVE BEEN ACCEPTED IN GOOD DRIVER.

INTEREST OF 1% PER MONTH WILL HE CHANGED ON A DAY TO DAY BASIS IN RESPECT OF ANY AMOUNT DUE WILD OWING TO JIH COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT END ON THE QUE DATE OF PAYMENT AS WELLEN SHOWS FROM THE INVASCES FOR THE PREMIOD OF DEFAULT.

PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY APON RECEIPT AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY EXHIBITE ON CHICAGONOCIES.

WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT, IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAD FROM THE CUSTOMER, THE COMPANY WILL THEAT THIS INVOICE AS GORRECT AND BINDING.

# ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELGRO

Head Office:

0002

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91381169 4,320.59

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 570701 Mainline + 65 6380 6250 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Loyang Drive Singapote 508009 363 Sri Ming Drive Singapote 575717 45 Pandan Boad Singapote 508296 320 Uts Road 3 Singapore 408649

24 Senoke Loop Sequipore 758158 7 Sunger Kadul Way Singapore 728791 501 Yahus Industrial Park A Seguipore 748732

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA26610

TNV. NO/DATK 91381169 30.06.2018

MAKK TOYOTA JOB NO. 305180172

PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.05.2017

DATE/TIME IN 26.06.2018 13:15

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU603557363

Items total

4,037.93

Add GST @

7,000 %

282.66

Involce amount

4,320.59

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 30.06.2018 12:08:02

Repair

CLSO/57/57 /Credit 30 days Payment. Type/Term:

RESPONSIBILITY FOR CARD OR OTHER PROPERTIES RELONGING TO CURTOMERS AND VINEYALS AND UNIVERSAME PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF TH

NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE COMPANY OF ANY COMPLAINTS OF HEIGHES. THE VEHICLES WILL BE DEEDED TO HAVE DEFICACCEPTED

COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT PARSION THE DUE DATE OF PAYMENT & AFTER AS OWN FROM THE PAYMENT FAIR THE PERIOD OF DEPAULT.

PLEASE EXAMINE THE INVOICE IMMERITELY UPON RECEIPT AND XOVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY ENWORE OR DESCRIPTION WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY BOES NOT READ FROM THE CUSTOMER, THE COMPANY WILL THEAT THE DIVORCE ALL

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No ACCOUNT No. AMOUNT INVOICE No. 4,320.59 8010004 91381169

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060796

Date: 29 June 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

26/06/2018 @ 09:55 hrs

ALONG

ASIA SQUARE TOWER 2 DROP OFF POINT

INVOLVING

SGM9007X

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA2661D (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ONG KOK HOE IC NO S1750699D a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

**Enquire Vehicle Insurer** 

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SGM9007X 26 Jun 2018 / 09:55:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		27 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,037.92 Edit Estimat	4 1 7 7 7 7	1,037.92 ew Rpt		Report Cancel (	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	MARIC M	ARKETING PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.:	201620700D			100 - 100 - 100		
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 199	303821R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA266	1D		Dat	e of Loss:		8 09:00 - :59 s and <b>27</b> Days F	rom LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 997	0478190SG			cy/Cover e No.:	099999466	0		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGM9007	×			cy No. imant):	MCOM0015			
				Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang	) 59 Loyang Dr	ive, 50896	69 Loyang - 1	Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000 .	[Handled b	y Loh, Chee-H	eng] Chee-Hen	g.Loh@aig.con
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347610	)				
Adjuster:	09/07/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by K	(ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN ]	[Final Rpt o	ue
ASSOCIA	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					v	lew All Con	pose Case Mail
There are r	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			,	View All S	search Tasks	Create New Tas	k   Complete
Due Dat No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed Or	Created	On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

\*SHA2661D (9970478190SG)

[SGM9007X]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 26 2018 9:00AM

[MARIC MARKETING PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	leo		1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	12/07/18 14:46	VIDEO RECEIVED PROM CDGE	0	Load AVI	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page V	2
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	S.
12	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
13	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	28/06/18 17:23	General View	O	Load JPG	₩.
17	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	~
26	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Vid	eo		I per i	page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	28/06/18 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	09/07/18 16:55	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
34	09/07/18 16:55	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
35	09/07/18 16:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per s	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/05/18 17:51	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	28/06/18 17:51	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	13/07/18 12:12	LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
4	23/07/18 08:19	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	23/07/18 08:19	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ð	Load PDF	
6	23/07/18 08:19	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	23/07/18 08:19	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	23/07/18 08:19	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/06/18 13:18	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	U. I

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unters you show it to other parties.			

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGM9007	X (Insd veh)	Mode	d:	Т	OYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8
	SHA2661	D (TP veh)			(4	A)
Date of Accident:	26/06/201	8				
Global Sum Settlern	nent : [	X] Yes	[ ] N	lo		
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,	396.94		
Final Repair Cost		: \$		3,810.0	00	
Loss of Use		: \$			2	.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$			2.50	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$				
Others:		: \$				
		: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m (Global S	um) : \$		3,810.0	0	
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R	AT-319-1 WARRESON SO	reo <del>st</del> ervinio econ	[X]	d Liabilit	[ ] y	NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist	tered Works	shop:	BOLA NIL	789700	ble: <del>Yes</del> /	No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab					54.00	(%) nere BOLA does not apply.
Remarks						
-						
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's	Breakdown				
1) ComfortDelGro	Engineerin	g Pte Ltd		: \$		3,810.0
2)				. \$		
3)				: \$		
24				: \$		
4)				177.75		

 JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
 23 Jul 2018

 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
 Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18011782/K1JB3Q2

Date:

23/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994660

Claimant Vehicle No :

SHA2661D

Insured Vehicle No:

SGM9007X

Date of Loss:

26/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9970478190SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA2661D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID, 1.8 (A)

Engine No:

2ZRS044263

Reg. Date: Colour: 30/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Blue Chassis No: Odometer: JTDKB3FU603557363 125182 km

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Vac

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,393.87	3,617.92	775.95	17.66
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	650.00	420.00	230.00	35.38
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,043.87	4,037.92	1,005.95	19.94
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	353.07	282.65	70.42	19.95
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,396.94	4,320.57	1,076.37	19.94
+ Loss of Use (2.5 x	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	125.00		
+ Car Rental (2.5 x S	\$125.40/day) (S\$)	313.50		

(S\$)	4,759.07
Liable Amount (80.00%) (S\$)	3,807.26
+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49
Nett Liability (S\$)	3,814.75
Global Sum Settlement (S\$)	3,810.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 27/06/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected: 27/06/2018 Inspected At: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### REPAIR DETAILS

#### Recommended Parts

No. Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 1		*LAMP ASSY ,FOG,RH	Grazed	920.00 FL	*920.00 FL
2 1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Cut	490.50 FL	*490.50 FL
3 1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	691.50 FL	*- FL
1 1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER	Serviceable	115.70 FL	*-FL
5 1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	78.80 FL	*- FL
3 1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Serviceable	148.60 FL	*-FL
		HINIT ACCV HEAD! AMD DU (LED)	Grazed	2 442 40 51	10 440 40 51
	s escalar and a	*UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP,RH (LED)	Grazed	3,413.40 FL	*3,413.40 FL
=Franchise	e part. L=ListIt	A Company of the contract of the property of the contract of t	Sub Total (S\$)	5,858.50	4,823.90
=Franchise	e part. L=ListII	A Company of the contract of the property of the contract of t	Sub Total (S\$)	Comment of March 11 (2011)	

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	650.00	420.00
	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >